EXTRA SYSTEM/P/4

Wardrobe frame 4 doors.

livingmall



CONNECT SYSTEM

"N o

ﬂg (Connecting bolts)

WHEN FITTING CAMS

ENSURE STARTING POSITION IS CORRECT

BEFORE YOU INSERT CONNECTING BOLT
TURN CLOCKWISE UNTIL SECURE

CORRECT

vie|| e e
| DI

\

X

%

1 Pc.
—< 190mm.—p
40mm. 40mm.

2 Pcs. iM4x16mm.
— > 191-850mm. —p|
3 Pcs.
‘¢——— > 850-2000mm. —————p
100mm. 100mm.
EQ EQ EQ
4 Pcs.

¢ > 2001Tmm.

5

M3.5x20mm.




HARDWARE

-BODY SET

&

X26

X21

#M4x16(P)

X12

=

X 26
RN
é
N
X7

#M3.5x13(P)

X34

#M4x25(F)

X12

X4

#M3.5x20F)

X4

&,

#M4x35(P)

X9

i

&)

#M4x20(P)

X25

X6

X9

i

#M4x16(F)

X42

QQ

X4

X2



#M3.5x25(F)

D=

O

o=

#M3.5x25(F) 5




#M3.5x25(F)

W=
W e

#M4x50(P) o 7
P v

x8




#
M6x50

#M

6

X50
\\\\\\\\\\\\»\“\“\




#M6x50

#M35x25(F)

x3

#M3.5x25












#M4x16(P) ?

iiﬁi"'

>

#M4x16(F)

2

#M4x16(F)
x1
x12

(S
)
x
<
=
H*

#M4x16(F) T

11






19.

#M3.5x13(P)

o

O

D11mm. @ X 6

#M3.5x13(P)

g% x4

#M4x25(F)

#M4x25(F)

x12 v

> TN

D1 1mm.

13



20.B

#M4x25(F)

a.”

#M4x25(F)

D1 1mm.

I 5x18mm.

5x18mm. @

14






#M3x20(P)

16



26.

D #M3x20(P)

T
&
&4
&
&4
2

7

x4

e@

#M3x20(P)

AT
\ﬁiﬁi"m‘

X 2

x4

090364-1 110019940,110019943,110022841,110024579

17



	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12
	Page 13
	Page 14
	Page 15
	Page 16
	Page 17

